
Prelim 15Q Carolyn Alston

Ring One

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

10 Gracie Catling 1512878A Chaseford Chatterbox 54884 Restricted 164 57 71.3 1st 1st

4 Helen Swaddle 1414591 It's Kanny 1534970A Restricted 157 55 68.26 2nd 2nd

8 Rebecca Clarke 1410133 Beau Be Better 1432561 Restricted 155.5 54 67.61 3rd

6 Katey Rogers 1512726 Patterns Gingernut 1534350 Restricted 152.5 54 66.3 4th

5 Caroline Sluzas 1039532 Albert's Blue Moon 1534928 Restricted 152 52 66.09

9 Joanne Griffin 132691A Rockhoppers Girl 1533443A Restricted 150 53 65.22

1 Elizabeth Turner 1410439 Poker Face II 1530756A Restricted 149.5 52 65

7 Sally Ann Redwood 277746 Miss Ella 1532936 Restricted 149.5 53 65

2 Elizabeth Hough 197270 Jazzability 1433232 restricted 148.5 52 64.57

3 Victoria Lovell 171522 Classictop Va Rouge 1433217 Open 150.5 53 65.43 1st



Class 3: Novice 23 Carolyn Alston

Ring One

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll %

16 Holly Bates 177806 Dorando 1431843 Open 201.5 67 74.63 1st 1st

95 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Essence 1432904 Open 190 63.5 70.38 2nd 2nd

27 Holly Bates 177806 Gallifrey sws 1532417 Open 189.5 64 70.19 3rd 3rd

20 mandy day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 Open 188 63 69.63 4th

29 Victoria Lovell 171522 descara mw 1433367 Open 186 62.5 68.69

18 Julia Marron 400659 Lanwell Icarus II 4316109154 open 184 62 68.15

14 Gill Benwell 1411037 Ukandor N'Gosi 1431571 Open 178.5 60.5 66.11

12 Victoria Lovell 171522 Rapid Global VB 1534475 Open 177.5 59 65.74

15 Sophie Delia 403366 Amur 1533042 Open 176 60 65.19

32 kimberley reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 Restricted 189.5 63 70.19 1st

23 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Restricted 179.5 59 66.48 2nd

21 Elaine Nicholls 1512627 Qluedo 39180 Restricted 175.5 59 65 3rd

28 Charlotte Osmond Winnetou ticket Restricted 175.5 58.5 65 4th

30 Patricia Bird 311901 Talhaearn Blackboy 41162 restricted 175 58.5 64.81

26 Harriet Millar Dirty Den Class Ticket No 14651; On Class TicketRestricted 174.5 58 64.63

11 Rowena Jones 151529 Danarosa 4965104161 restricted 174 59 64.44

24 Susan Marshall 70106 Escapology restricted 173.5 58 64.26

25 Anne Green 197130 WyldeHaart 1534592 Restricted 171 58 63.33

17 Nichola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 5537905132 restricted 160.5 54 60.19

31 Katherine Molloy 69043 Caherina Dote 56454 restricted

19 Karen Knight 217654 Pinot Noir 59464 open wd

22 Jackie Billson 401753 Sanws Rhodri 47655A Restricted wd



Prelim 17Q Caroline Hutley

Ring Two

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

3 Victoria Lovell 171522 Classictop Va Rouge 1433217 Open 182 57 70 1st 2nd

12 Victoria Lovell 171522 Rapid Global VB 1534475 Open 174.5 53 67.12 2nd

10 Gracie Catling 1512878A Chaseford Chatterbox 54884 Restricted 184 57 70.77 1st 1st

4 Helen Swaddle 1414591 It's Kanny 1534970A Restricted 181 56 69.62 2nd

8 Rebecca Clarke 1410133 Beau Be Better 1432561 Restricted 178 55 68.46 3rd

11 Rowena Jones 151529 Danarosa 4.97E+09 restricted 176 54 67.69 4th

7 Sally Ann Redwood 277746 Miss Ella 1532936 Restricted 173 53 66.54

13 Chelsey Smith 1410979 Coolhand Luke Unreg. Restricted 171.5 52 65.96

6 Katey Rogers 1512726 Patterns Gingernut 1534350 Restricted 171 53 65.77

9 Joanne Griffin 132691A Rockhoppers Girl 1533443A Restricted 169 51 65

5 Caroline Sluzas 1039532 Albert's Blue Moon 1534928 Restricted 164.5 51 63.27

2 Elizabeth Hough 197270 Jazzability 1433232 restricted 156.5 50 60.19



Novice 39Q Douglas Hibbert

Ring Two

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll %

16 Holly Bates 177806 Dorando 1431843 Open 218 71.5 75.17 1st 1st

20 mandy day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 Open 212.5 65.5 73.28 2nd 2nd

27 Holly Bates 177806 Gallifrey sws 1532417 Open 206.5 65.5 71.21 3rd

18 Julia Marron 400659 Lanwell Icarus II 4.32E+09 open 194.5 59.5 67.07

29 Victoria Lovell 171522 descara mw 1433367 Open 185 58.5 63.79

33 Rachel Hendry 1511832 Loopy Louis 28663 Open 177 56.5 61.03

23 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby54819 Restricted 193.5 60 66.72 1st

34 Harry Corkett 402841 Nou Nours B 41511 restricted 183.5 57 63.28 2nd

24 Susan Marshall 70106 Escapology restricted 180 57 62.07 3rd

45 Harry Corkett 402841 Landeur 37162 restricted 177.5 55 61.21

21 Elaine Nicholls 1512627 Qluedo 39180 Restricted 172 55 59.31

17 Nichola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 5.54E+09 restricted 164.5 51.5 56.72

19 Karen Knight 217654 Pinot Noir 59464 open wd



Elem 45 Douglas Hibbert

Ring Two

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

40 Fiona Roques 24392 Roxanne XIV 1532977 Open 201.5 56 69.48 1st 1st

41 Sophie Delia 403366 Freedom 52828 Restricted 197 56 67.93 1st 2nd

39 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 restricted 194.5 53 67.07 2nd

37 Gemma Bartlett 371661 Con Air 18 5445501132Restricted 185.5 51 63.97

35 Lucy Fawcitt 376159 Rose water I claudius 49306 Restricted 183.5 54 63.28

43 Anna Baxter Stafford 403152 Froden 50741 restricted 179 50 61.72

42 Joanne Carter 247758 Ricardo C 4186608148Restricted 173 48 59.66

44 Lucy Fawcitt 376159 Jerome van de vondelhoeve 1534998 Training 181.5 52 62.59



Elem 53Q Douglas Hibbert

Ring Two

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place

40 Fiona Roques 24392 Roxanne XIV 1532977 Open 241.5 58 71.03 1st 2nd

47 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero j 57263 Open 228 54 67.06 2nd

46 Jessie Kirby 401989 Grayswood Orlando 38597 Restricted 246 57 72.35 1st 1st

39 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 restricted 229 54 67.35 2nd

41 Sophie Delia 403366 Freedom 52828 Restricted 228 56 67.06 3rd

48 Adam Emanuel 193356 Farfalla 55770 Restricted 225 54 66.18

42 Joanne Carter 247758 Ricardo C 4186608148Restricted 208.5 49 61.32

43 Anna Baxter Stafford 403152 Froden 50741 restricted 208 48 61.18

35 Lucy Fawcitt 376159 Rose water I claudius 49306 Restricted wd

44 Lucy Fawcitt 376159 Jerome van de vondelhoeve 1534998 Training 224.5 54 66.03

45 Harry Corkett 402841 Landeur 37162 Training 212 51 62.35



Medium 61 Gloria Leverett

Ring One

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

54 Holly Bates 177806 Cambridge 53387 Open 212.5 61 73.28 1st 1st

52 Elizabeth Thornewill 63207 Basilio 31842 Open 170 49 58.62

47 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero j 57263 Restricted 171 49 58.97 1st

53 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze60249 Restricted 160.5 48 55.34

46 Jessie Kirby 401989 Grayswood Orlando38597 Training 188 54 64.83

50 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Dancer Training 175 51 60.34



Medium 73Q Gloria Leverett

Ring One

No Rider Horse Section Score Coll %

54 Holly Bates 177806 Cambridge 53387 Open 261.5 63 76.91 1st

52 Elizabeth Thornewill 63207 Basilio 31842 Open 196 49 57.65

53 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze60249 Restricted 194 48 57.06 1st

50 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Dancer Training 200.5 50 58.97

51 Christine Pattle 77712 Icon Zander 4.84E+09 Training wd



Advacned Medium 96 Gloria Leverett

Ring One

No Rider Horse Section Time Score Coll %

55 Jennie Pitt 81680 Berati 3225908142Restricted 15.18 226.5 37 59.61

56 Isobel Berrington BD363600 Bing 52968 Restricted 15.25 266.5 43 70.13

15.33

PYO Gloria Leverett

Ring One

No Rider Horse Section Test Time Score Coll %

55 Jennie Pitt 81680 Berati 3225908142HC HC AM94 15.42 199 48 58.53

57 Debbie Poynter 17167 Keystone For Real50728 Open Advanced 102 15.50 240.5 43 70.73

56 Isobel Berrington BD363600 Bing 123 Training Riding HC  AM92 15.58 253.5 42.5 68.51

16.04


